POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE
POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-FELLOW
POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-PAID DIRECT
INTERIM POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE
Salary Admin Plan: T023 or T23N*

Postdoctoral Scholar Experienced-Based Salary/Stipend Minimum

Fiscal Year
Minimum Minimum
Salary/Stipend Rates Salary/Stipend Rates
Paid for Experience Level Paid for Experience Level Projected Scale**
) 5/1/2022 4/17/2022 4/1/2023 4/2/2023 10/1/2023

Appointment Step for Postdoctoral

Scholar Experience Level Annual Monthly Hourly* Annual Monthly Hourly* Annual Monthly
Level 0 ( 0 — 11 months): Grade LO $55,632 $4,636.00 $26.65 $60,000 $5,000.00 $28.74 $64,480 $5,373.33
Level 1 (12 — 23 months): Grade L1 $57,852 $4,821.00 $27.71 $62,220 $5,185.00  $29.80 $66,868 $5,572.33
Level 2 (24 — 35 months): Grade L2 $59,784 $4,982.00 $28.64 $64,522 $5,376.83  $30.91 $69,342 $5,778.50
Level 3 (36 — 47 months): Grade L3 $61,992 $5,166.00 $29.69 $66,909 $5,575.75  $32.05 $71,908 $5,992.33
Level 4 (48 — 59 months): Grade L4 $64,296 $5,358.00 $30.80 $69,385 $5,782.08  $33.24 $74,569 $6,214.08
Level 5 (60 — 71 months): Grade L5 $66,600 $5,550.00 $31.90 $71,952 $5,996.00 $34.46 $77,327 $6,443.92

**For planning purposes only
*Non-exempt

NOTES:

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.

3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.

Updated February 2023
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POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE
POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-FELLOW
POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-PAID DIRECT
INTERIM POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE
Salary Admin Plan: T023

Postdoctoral Scholar Experienced-Based Salary/Stipend Minimum
Fiscal Year

Appointment Step for Postdoctoral
Scholar Experience Level

Level 0 ( 0 — 11 months): Grade LO
Level 1 (12 — 23 months): Grade L1
Level 2 (24 — 35 months): Grade L2
Level 4 (48 — 59 months): Grade L4

):
):
Level 3 (36 — 47 months): Grade L3
):
): Grade L5

Level 5 (60 — 71 months

NOTES:

10/1/2024

Annual

Monthly

$66,737
$69,209
$71,769
$74,425
$77,179
$80,034

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.

3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.

Updated February 2023

$5,561.42
$5,767.42
$5,980.75
$6,202.08
$6,431.58
$6,669.50

Projected Scales**

10/1/2025 10/1/2026
Annual Monthly Annual Monthly
$69,073 $5,756.08 | $71,491 $5,957.58
$71,632 $5,969.33 | $74,140 $6,178.33
$74,281 $6,190.08 | $76,881 $6,406.75
$77,030 $6,419.17  $79,727 $6,643.92
$79,881 $6,656.75 | $82,677 $6,889.75
$82,836 $6,903.00 @ $85,736 $7,144.67

**For planning purposes only
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