POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-FELLOW POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-PAID DIRECT INTERIM POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE

Salary Admin Plan: T023 or T23N*

Postdoctoral Scholar Experienced-Based Salary/Stipend Minimum Fiscal Year

	Minimum Salary/Stipend Rates Paid for Experience Level			
Appointment Step for Postdoctoral	5/1/2022		4/17/2022	
Scholar Experience Level	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	Hourly*	
Level 0 (0 – 11 months): Grade L0	\$55,632	\$4,636.00	\$26.65	
Level 1 (12 – 23 months): Grade L1	\$57,852	\$4,821.00	\$27.71	
Level 2 (24 – 35 months): Grade L2	\$59,784	\$4,982.00	\$28.64	
Level 3 (36 – 47 months): Grade L3	\$61,992	\$5,166.00	\$29.69	
Level 4 (48 – 59 months): Grade L4	\$64,296	\$5,358.00	\$30.80	
Level 5 (60 – 71 months): Grade L5	\$66,600	\$5,550.00	\$31.90	

Minimum Salary/Stipend Rates Paid for Experience Level 4/1/2023 4/2/2023					
<u>Annual</u>	<u>Monthly</u>	<u>Hourly*</u>			
\$60,000	\$5,000.00	\$28.74			
\$62,220	\$5,185.00	\$29.80			
\$64,522	\$5,376.83	\$30.91			
\$66,909	\$5,575.75	\$32.05			
\$69,385	\$5,782.08	\$33.24			
\$71,952	\$5,996.00	\$34.46			

Projected Scale** 10/1/2023				
<u>Annual</u>	<u>Monthly</u>			
\$64,480	\$5,373.33			
\$66,868	\$5,572.33			
\$69,342	\$5,778.50			
\$71,908	\$5,992.33			
\$74,569	\$6,214.08			
\$77,327	\$6,443.92			
**For planning purposes only				

NOTES:

- 1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
- 2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.
- 3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.

Updated February 2023

^{*}Non-exempt

POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-FELLOW POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-PAID DIRECT INTERIM POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR-EMPLOYEE

Salary Admin Plan: T023

Postdoctoral Scholar Experienced-Based Salary/Stipend Minimum Fiscal Year

Appointment Step for Postdoctoral	
Scholar Experience Level	

Level 0 (0 – 11 months): Grade L0

Level 1 (12 – 23 months): Grade L1

Level 2 (24 – 35 months): Grade L2

Level 3 (36 – 47 months): Grade L3

Level 4 (48 – 59 months): Grade L4

Level 5 (60 – 71 months): Grade L5

Projected Scales**						
10/1	/2024	10/1/2025		10/1/2026		
<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	
\$66,737	\$5,561.42	\$69,073	\$5,756.08	\$71,491	\$5,957.58	
\$69,209	\$5,767.42	\$71,632	\$5,969.33	\$74,140	\$6,178.33	
\$71,769	\$5,980.75	\$74,281	\$6,190.08	\$76,881	\$6,406.75	
\$74,425	\$6,202.08	\$77,030	\$6,419.17	\$79,727	\$6,643.92	
\$77,179	\$6,431.58	\$79,881	\$6,656.75	\$82,677	\$6,889.75	
\$80,034	\$6,669.50	\$82,836	\$6,903.00	\$85,736	\$7,144.67	
**For planning purposes only						

**For planning purposes only

NOTES:

- 1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
- 2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.
- 3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.

Updated February 2023